



Leave a Legacy.

Make-A-Wish Southern Nevada needs your support to make wishes come true.

The number of children with critical illnesses who need wishes granted increase every day. Now is your chance to make a meaningful impact in the community. To commemorate over 25 years of wish granting in Southern Nevada, we have launched The Star Society. Charitable giving is a personal act of generosity and kindness. We appreciate you considering Make-A-Wish Southern Nevada as an organization that is meaningful to you.



Together, we make wishes come true.



Learn more at snv.wish.org/StarSociety



★ THE STAR SOCIETY ★

Help us celebrate over 25 years of wish granting in Southern Nevada by becoming a member of The Star Society! Join an exclusive community of like-minded donors committed to making sure no child has to wait one unnecessary day for a wish come true.

Membership in The Star Society requires donors to give an annual gift of unrestricted funds for a minimum of 5 years. In return, Star Society members receive exclusive recognition, benefits, and access to our mission throughout the year.

MEMBER BENEFITS INCLUDE:

Silver Level = \$2,500/year

For every year of your membership, you'll receive:

- An annual invitation to a wish moment at The Wishing Place
- Recognition on our website
- Recognition in our Annual Report

- Other exclusive opportunities to connect with the Make-A-Wish mission and the community we serve throughout the year
- A commemorative shirt

Gold = \$5,000/year

For every year of your membership, you'll receive:

- All of the above Silver benefits, plus
- Invitation to an exclusive VIP reception prior to our annual "Evening of Gratitude" event
- Personalized thank you video from a wish kid

Platinum = \$10,000/year

For every year of your membership, you'll receive:

- All of the above Silver and Gold benefits, plus
- An annual one-on-one lunch with the CEO of Make-A-Wish Southern Nevada and a wish kid

Secure your membership today!

Contact Michele Madole, Vice President of Development & Communications, at michelem@snv.wish.org or 702-932-2803.